
DORRINGTON ACADEMY 

 

TERM DATES 2024/25 
 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024/2025 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2024/2025 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024/202 

 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

To 

Friday 25th October 2024 

 

Half Term 

 

Monday 4th November 2024 

To 

Friday 20th December 2024 (half day) 

 

 

Monday 6th January 2025 

To 

Friday 14th February 2025 

 

Half Term 

 

Monday 24th February 2025 

To 

Friday 11th April 2025 

 

Monday 28th April 2025 

To 

Friday 23rd May 2025 

 

Half Term 

 

Monday 2nd June 2025 

To 

Monday 21stJuly 2025 

 

 

Teacher Training Days:  Monday 2nd September 2024 

     Others TBC 

      

      

Election Day:    TBC                                 

   

       


